
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
121 
156 
74 
27 

116 
6 

88 
45 
75 
26 
56 
12 

341 
83 
77 
8 

22 
13 

138 
161 
115 
61 
16 

224 
108 
222 
67 

777 
17 

117 
33 
9 

90 
25 

4 
180 

Name 
Vilmer Svahn 
Casper Henriksen 
Fabian Stureson 
William Svensson 
Philip Svendsen 
Max Andersson 
Maximilian Boström 
Theodor Bergersen 
Harry Thygesson 
Dennis Bjerke 
Bertram Sachse 
Oliver Hellqvist 
Alex Leandersson 
Andy Alstrin 
Elina Lie Rolfsen 
Leon Hägg 
Max Carlsson 
Jonathan Landström 
Douglas Gerleman 
Harald Mathisen 
Hugo Krook 
Cornelia Constance Roer Hjelkrem 
Theodore Ivarsson 
Nicklas Dotsetsveen 
Joachim Mathisen 
Ella Jönsson 
Olle Crona 
Alexander Persson 
Wictor Gustafsson 
Oliver Rognmo-Hodge 
Ulrik Undseth-Andersen 
Henrik Bergström 
Emil B Bråten 
Adrian Stark 

Caspian Hagman 
Ina Karine Rostad 

Nat/State 
se 
no 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
no 
se 
no 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
no 
se 
no 
se 

se 
no 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

Diff 

0.964 
6.074 
8.718 

10.563 
11.630 
12.122 
12.816 
13.527 
14.165 
14.600 
15.289 
16.660 
17.329 
17.521 
17.937 
18.045 
19.788 
20.649 
21.485 
22.825 
22.891 
23.193 
23.224 
23.639 
24.175 
25.474 
26.335 
26.852 
32.022 
32.303 
34.534 
40.559 
45.615 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
51.921 
52.076 
51.898 
52.370 
52.424 
52.220 
52.313 
52.239 
52.323 
52.261 
52.398 
52.303 
52.580 
52.358 
52.237 
52.294 
52.229 
52.308 
52.432 
52.633 
52.631 
52.506 
52.661 
52.553 
52.819 
52.402 
52.619 
52.599 
52.627 
53.260 
53.081 
52.468 
53.308 
52.982 

Club 
KAK Motorsport (V) 
Kna Varna 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
KNA Varna 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
NMK Kongsberg 
ASK Hedeland 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
NMK Modum & Sigdal 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
SMK Gävle 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
KNA Varna 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
KNA Varna 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
KNA Rudskogen 
NMK Kongsberg 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Asker og Bærum Motorsport 
NMK Andebu 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
NMK Modum&Sigdal 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 

Jönköpings Karting Club 
KNA Varna 

Sponsor 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
Stein Bjerke 
Sachse Motorsport 

Petter Rolfsen 

Charles Leclerc Racing Team Norway 

My Time 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Jonas Mathisen 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

CL Team Norway 

CL Racing team Norway 

Comment 

FF +5s 

FF +5s 

FF +5s 
OK +3s 

FF +5s 

FF +5s 

FF +5s 

FF, OK +15s 

FF +5s 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-05-17 18:02:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

0.964 

Avg. Speed 

82,073 

Best Lap Tm 

51.898 

Best Speed 

85,460 

Best Lap by 

74 - Fabian Stureson 

SKCC 2 - Lördag 

Senior 125 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:13:46 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-05-17 17:10 


